
 
 

Wootton   Staff  Email  Addresses  
 

Staff Department Email address 

Mrs E Adams RE eadams@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Ms G Baudet MFL gbaudet@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Ms L Bincyzk PE lbincyzk@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs K Black SEND / Media kblack@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs J Bonsu Science jbonsu@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs E Bottomley English ebottomley@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs M Brooks Science mbrooks@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr A Case Media / English acase@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs S Chick Science schick@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs I Christey Maths ichristey@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Ms K Clarke English kclarke@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr B Coleman English bcoleman@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr S Collins Maths scollins@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Ms F Davies History fdavies@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr T Duffell Geography tduffell@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Dr C Dyer Science cdyer@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Dr R Edinburgh Science redinburgh@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr G Freemantle Computing / Business gfreemantle@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs K Gardner-Oyemade English kgardner-oyemade@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr G Graham PE ggraham@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Miss E Gribbon English egribbon@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Miss L Halliwell PE lhalliwell@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr D Hammond Science dhammond@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Miss C Harrington History charrington@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Miss K Hill Head of Year 9N / Maths khill@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr L Hillard Head of Year 9S / RE lhillard@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs M Hobbs Maths mhobbs@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs J Holdsworth History jholdsworth@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr O Hope Drama ohope@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr R Islam RE rislam@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr P Jackson-Bailey Head of Year 11 pbailey@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr C Jeche Science cjeche@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Miss A Johnson Child Dev ajohnson@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr M Josiah PE mjosiah@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr C Kendrick Maths ckendrick@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr L Kirkwood Media lkirkwood@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr S Lang DT slang@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Ms L Lee MFL llee@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr P Lennon English plennon@wootton.beds.sch.uk 
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Staff Department Email address 

Mr J Logan Geography jlogan@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr J Ludlow DT jludlow@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Ms M Luzuriaga-Lopez MFL mluzuriaga-lopez@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Ms M Mangal Science mmangal@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Miss R Marray English / Media rmarray@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Miss G Martin History gmartin@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Miss K McCracken Graphics kmccracken@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs C McMorn Head of School and Science cmcmorn@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr G McTernan Maths gmcternan@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr K Meij Computing kmeij@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs E Murphy Business emurphy@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr J Murphy Maths jmurphy@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr J Nsor Maths jnsor@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs T Ormerod Food and Nutrition tormerod@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr A Oyemade Head of Year / Geography aoyemade@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs D Page Maths dpage@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs N Pandya Science npandya@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Miss A Paul English apaul@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Miss A Poswal Science aposwal@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Ms J Rainford Textiles jrainford@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr M Rahman Business rahmoh@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr R Rathod Science rrathod@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Miss J Ryan Drama / Maths jryan@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr I Stewart Business istewart@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr J Stirratt Geography / Maths jstirratt@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs J Stratton English jstratton@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr D Tate Science dtate@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs H Turner Science hturner@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr E Uzoechi Maths euzoechi@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Miss P Walker Geography pwalker@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs S Walker PE / Child Dev swalker@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mr S Wallace History swallace@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs S Wetherell Art swetherell@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Miss E Wetherilt Dance ewetherilt@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs C Wickens Maths cwickens@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs C Willmott Art cwillmott@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Mrs G Yazigi MFL gyazigi@wootton.beds.sch.uk 

Dr H Yuille Science hyuille@wootton.beds.sch.uk 
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